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LIVERPOOL AND DISTRICT CROSS COUNTRY UNION

1°T LEAGUE RACE, BEACON PARK, SKELMERSDALE, 8/11/08

D Forrester
R Burney

J McCole

A Woods

J Riley

R Berry

P Sankey

G Houghton
L Reddy

J Hunt

P Scarratt

D Alexander
M Laithwaite
M Tillotson
M Hulmston
P Quine

| Roberts

R Ashworth
G Cairns

S Ricketts

A Smith

D Norman

S Rashid

F White

J McKenna

StH/Sutt
LivH
LivH
Wirr
LivH
SWAC
LRC
SpecS
LivH
Wirr
Wirr

W Ches
StH/Sutt
SWAC
Wirr
LRC
StH/Sutt
SWAC
LPS

LRC
StH/Sutt
Wirr

LPS
StH/Sutt

LPS

29.53

30.12

31.23

31.46

31.55

32.36

32.51

33.05

33.20

3341

33.47

34.08

34.13

34.21

35.00

35.06

35.12

35.13

35.14

35.21

35.25

3531

35.33

35.59

36.06
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45
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R Marsh

S Wilkinson
K Burton

| Costello

C Roberts
M Houghton
G Jones

C Pedder

J Crook

P Johnstone
J Thompson
T Clarke

S Tate

J Crehan
CProud

P Owens

S Ager

P Harrison
T Jackson

A Broughton
R Bowker

P Kilgallon
M Evans

T Barbat

B Graney

StH/Sutt
SWAC
Wirr
StH/Sutt
LPS
Spec S
Wwall
Moss H
Skem B
StH/Sutt
Skem B
LivH
StH/Sutt
StH/Sutt
Spec S
LivH
Skem B
LivH
Skem B
Hels
SWAC
Wirr
SWAC
Wall

StH/Sutt

36.11

36.11

36.41

36.53

36.57

36.58

37.01

37.02

37.05

37.08

37.11

37.12

37.15

37.18

37.22

37.25

37.32

37.34

37.40

37.45

37.45

37.46

37.51

37.53

37.57
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58
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68
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A Crook(L)
K Dickenson
K Middleman
S MclLean

M Ward

J Sprackland
C Andrew(L)
P Cuthbert
R Cary

M Welsby

N Garnett

A Rogerson
G Pierce

T McCarthy

N Adshead

M Cunningham

M Williams
G Levy

T Hanley

T Metcalf
P Bailey

S Fox

N Mitchell
P Brown

A Garnett

SWAC
Wirr
SWAC
SWAC
Warr
SWAC
SpecS
Wall
SWAC
Spec S
SpecS
Wall
LRC
Warr
SWAC
SWAC
Wall
StH/Sutt
SWAC
Moss H
SWAC
Wirr
Skem B
Ches Tri

Spec S

38.01

38.03

38.05

38.07

38.13

38.24

38.31

38.36

38.42

38.45

38.53

38.57

39.07

39.08

39.28

39.31

39.34

39.36

39.38

39.47

40.11

40.15

40.19

40.23

40.29

76

77
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A Hudson
R Lerme

P Johnson
B Merritt

S Williams
R Burke

S Clayton

J Armstrong
C Briers

D Walton
P Cain

M Morris
S Andrew
B Mosedale
S James

S Tobin

M Hirrell

T Burke

K Forster

J Fox(L)

K Jarvis(L)
L Hogg(L)

P Summers
P Thelwell

C Morgan

SWAC
Guest
SWAC
LRC
wall
LRC

LRC
Wall
Wirr
Wall
SWAC
Wirr
Spec S
StH/Sutt
SWAC
SWAC
Penny L
Penny L
Spec S
Wirr
StH/Sutt
StH/Sutt
Skem B
wall

Ches Tri

40.38

41.01

41.11

41.24

41.43

41.47

41.50

42.02

42.06

42.14

42.16

42.25

42.37

42.45

42.49

43.02

43.08

43.22

43.23

43.27

43.48

43.55

43.58

44.32

45.03



101 JSkinley StH/Sutt 45.07 Team Results

102 J Marsh(L) StH/Sutt 45.28 1 Wirr 90 points
103 S Pemberton  Penny L 45.38 2 LivH 97

104 M Duffield Skem B 46.05 3 StH/Sutt 102

105 G Darby(L) Penny L 46.16 4 SWAC 159

106 K Lester LPS 46.31 5 SpecS 257

107 C Quirk(L) Skem B 46.41 6 LRC 266

108 R Wood LPS 46.55 7 LPS 311

109 A Smith Hels 46.58 8 Skem B 327

110 M McCabe Penny L 47.03 9 Wall 348

111 N Pratten Wirr 47.44 10 Penny Lane 619

112 D Stonehouse Skem B 48.01 Warr,Hels,Chester Tri & Moss H finished
113 M Bleasedale LPS 48.27 3 runners each.

114 F Green LRC 48.59

115 A Bose Skem B 50.05

116 B Taylor Penny L 51.55

117 C Dickenson(L) StH/Sutt 52.12

118 D Island StH/Sutt 53.16



